REGION |

Rehavioral Health Board

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DESIGNEE (3):
Beth Bates ( 6/30/16)

Chief Nursing Officer,

Shoshone Medical Center

P.O. Box 244, 205 Western
Silverton, ID 83867

Tel: (208) 755-0456
bbates@shomed.org

Glen Bailey (6/30/16)
Bonner County Commissioner
Cocolalla, ID 83813

Tel: (208) 304-7239
gbailey@bonnercountyid.gov

Gini Woodward (6/30/16)

Boundary County Commissioners Rep.

7438 Sundance

Bonners Ferry, ID 83805

Tel: (208) 304-7306
m.andg.woodward@frontier.com

ID.DEPT. HEALTH & WELFARE EMPL. (2):
Holly Bonwell (6/30/18)

Behavioral Health Program Manager
2195 Ironwood Ct, CDA ID 83814
Tel: (208) 755-9182
bonwellh@dhw.idaho.gov

Lynn Thompson (6/30/18)

HUB Chief of Children’s Mental Health

2195 Ironwood Ct, CDA, ID 83814
Tel: (208) 769-2722
ThompsoL@dhw.idaho.gov

COURT APPOINTED JUDICIARY
REPRESENTATIVE (1):

Marilyn Kesner (6/30/18)

Dist. 1 Problem Solving Court Mgr.
Idaho Supreme Court

1807 Megan Lane,

Sandpoint, ID 83864

Tel: (208) 290-7590
mkesner@bonnercountyid.gov

LAwW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER (1):
Daryl Wheeler (6/30/17)
Bonner County Sheriff

4001 N. Boyer Rd.
Sandpoint, ID 83864

Tel: (208) 263-8417 x3049
dwheeler@bonnerso.org

ADULT CORRECTIONAL SYSTEM REP. (1):
Alyssa Gadd (6/30/17)

DisT. 1, IbAHO DOC

202 ANTON 1°T FLOOR, CDA, ID 83815
TEL: (208)769-1444 x249
agadd®@idoc.idaho.gov
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JUVENILE JUSTICE SYSTEM (1):
Debbie Nadeau (6/30/17)
Director of Juvenile Probation
P.O. Box 9000 CDA, ID 83816
Tel: (208) 446-1941
dnadeau@kcgov.us

PHYSICIAN (1):

Dr. Leanne Rousseau (6/30/18)
Idaho Health Partnership Family
& Internal Medicine

925 Polson

Post Falls, ID 83854

Tel: (208) 215-8766
rousseau.leanne@gmailcom

REPRESENTATIVE OF A HOSPITAL (1):
Claudia Miewald (6/30/18)
Director

Kootenai Behavioral Health
2003 Kootenai Health Way

Tel: (208) 625-4800

cmiewald@kh.org

ScHoOL DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVE (1):
Susie Brott (6/30/16)

Special Education Teacher

Coeur d’ Alene School District #271
3728 Purcell Place, CDA, ID 83815
Tel: (208) 661-1884
sbrott@cdaschools.org

PRIVATE PROVIDER OF MENTAL HEALTH
SERVICES (1):

Renate Tomaselli (6/31/18)
Medical Director BMWC

427 12 St. P.O. Box 388
Plummer, ID 83851

Tel: (208) 686-1931 x420
rtomaselli@bmc.portland.ihs.gov

PRIVATE PROVIDER OF SUBSTANCE USE
DISORDERS (1):

Angela Palmer (6/30/18)

Substance Use Program Director
Sequel- Alliance Family Services
1200 W. Ironwood Drive

Coeur d’ Alene, ID 83814

Tel: (208) 659-2700
angela.palmer@sequelyouthservices.com

MENTAL HEALTH ADVOCATE (1):
Ron Beecher (6/30/17)
Retired DHW HUB Director
465 Shawloop Road

Coeur d’ Alene, ID 83815
Tel: (208) 755-0505
ron@ronbeecher.com

SUD ApvocATE (1):

Tammy Rubino (6/30/17)

Director Community Coalitions of ID
10617 N. Lakeview Dr.

Hayden, ID 83835

Tel: (208) 651-6335
communitycoalitionsofidaho@gmail.com

PARENT OF A CHILD WITH SERIOUS
EMOTIONAL DISTURBANCE (1):
Lori Duncan (7/31/16)

2986 N. Grand Fir Drive
Coeur d’Alene, ID 83815
Tel: (719) 291-9100
theduncans@usa.net

PARENT OF A CHILD WITH SUD (1):
VACANT

FAMILY MEMBER OF AN ADULT MENTAL
HEALTH CONSUMER (1):

Linda Johann (7/31/18)
Microbiologist-SVL Labs

11655 Manitoba Ct, Post Falls, ID
83854

Tel: (208) 773-2778
ljohann@air-pipe.com

FAMILY MEMBER OF AN ApuLT SUDs
CONSUMER:

Samee McMichael (7/31/17)
Clinician-Benewah Medical Center
427 N. 12" St., Plummer, ID 83851
Tel: (509)-844-3788
Sandra.McMichael@gmail.com

ADULT MENTAL HEALTH CONSUMER
REPRESENTATIVE (1):

Carisa McAlister (7/31/16)
Certified Peer Specialist

1638 N. Havichur Loop

Post Falls, ID 83854

Tel: (208) 449-7111
carisa2u@yahoo.com

AbULT SUD CONSUMER REP. (1):
Steve McComb (7/31/16)
Certified Peer Specialist- ACES
1603 E. 1st, Post Falls, ID 83854
Tel: (208) 416-1504
stevelmccomb@yahoo.com
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